508936347 12/23/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI713774

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shenzhen Earteana Technology Co., Ltd.	12/20/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	Fo shan hong pei ke ji you xian gong si	
Street Address:	Room 725C1, 7F, No.151 Foshan Avenue North, Zhangcher Street, Chancheng District	
City:	Foshan	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29765213	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5713062230

Email: patent@ippivot.com

Correspondent Name: Alex Hu

Address Line 1: 4000 Legato Road, Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ZW-US-ID-0061		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alex Hu		
SIGNATURE:	Alex Hu		
DATE SIGNED:	12/23/2024		

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNMENT-US#page1.tiff

PATENT REEL: 069662 FRAME: 0805

508936347

DESIGN ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

By this Agreement

Shenzhen Earteana Technology Co., Ltd. owner of the US design:

US	Design		*
29/	765,213	·	

Assigns and transfers his ownership and dominion of the above design to Fo shan hong pei ke ji you xian gong si with registered office at:

Room 725C1, 7F, No.151 Foshan Avenue North, Zhangcher Street, Chancheng District, Foshan, China

The Assignee accepts hereby the assignment from the Assignor.

Signed Assignor

Minglin Lai (General Manager)

Signature:

Signed the Assignee:

Chengliang Liu (General Manager)

Signature:

剑内梁

Place: SHENZHEN

Dated: 12/20/2024

Place: FOSHAN

Dated: 12/20/2024

PATENT REEL: 069662 FRAME: 0806

RECORDED: 12/23/2024